Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 48, 6 sarjaa am (01.12.2011-04.12.2011)

Valvoja:KiTo

Nimi
1 Leena Tammisto
2 Marja Hongisto
3 Pirjo Kuusela
4 Anita Roiko
5 Anja Rainisalo
6 Katja Urpinen

Seura
TuUL
TuWe
Valpas
Valpas
TuWe
TuUL

Luokka
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Tulos
1297
1125
1034
951
877
822

Kaadot

36
28
20
16
10
15



Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 48, 6 sarjaa am (01.12.2011-04.12.2011)

Valvoja:KiTo

Nimi

1 Kimmo Nasi

2 Erkki Wiik

3 Taisto Tiltti

4 Veijo Siltala

5 Ake Juhola

6 Jouko Reunamo

7 Vesa Tuomi

8 Kalevi Kottonen

9 Kari Kinnunen
10 Arto Aarnio
11 Klas Ljungdell
12 Heimo Haikala
13 Anja Rainisalo

Seura
TuWe
TuWe
K-29
TuTo
AIFK
Ratas

K-29
Valpas
TuTo
AIFK
K-29
TuWe

Luokka
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Tulos

1151
1124
1118
1089
1084
1071
1050
1039
1017
1007

978

912

877

Kaadot

23
22
25
27
24
24
20
21
19
19
11
12
10



